
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Name 
 ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
ATEŞ BIRINCI 
AYSE CEBİ 
ONUR MÜLDÜR 
NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
SARP KAYOL 
KAAN BALLIK 
 ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
BATUHAN EMIR SARAÇ 
İSA HUSEYNOV 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 

Best Tm 
39.501 
39.524 
39.572 
39.593 
39.662 
39.854 
39.965 
40.287 
40.483 
40.516 
41.114 

Diff 

0.023 
0.071 
0.092 
0.161 
0.353 
0.464 
0.786 
0.982 
1.015 
1.613 

Gap 

0.023 
0.048 
0.021 
0.069 
0.192 
0.111 
0.322 
0.196 
0.033 
0.598 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16.08.2025 11:45:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
SENIOR 

Sıralama Turları 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 10:39:07 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

16.08.2025 10:39 


