

SENIOR

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km

Sıralama Turları

16.08.2025 10:39

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 10:39:07

Pos	Name	Best Tm	Diff	Gap
1	ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ	39.501		
2	ATEŞ BİRİNCİ	39.524	0.023	0.023
3	AYSE CEBİ	39.572	0.071	0.048
4	ONUR MÜLDÜR	39.593	0.092	0.021
5	NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU	39.662	0.161	0.069
6	SARP KAYOL	39.854	0.353	0.192
7	KAAN BALLIK	39.965	0.464	0.111
8	ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA	40.287	0.786	0.322
9	BATUHAN EMİR SARAÇ	40.483	0.982	0.196
10	İSA HUSEYNOV	40.516	1.015	0.033
11	ALİ ÖZTORUN	41.114	1.613	0.598

